-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1518

PO Box 528,

Warshay lnvestments Pt

Telephone’

Re%at a N 4]
FAIR FLO

Ltd t/a KWV

Suider gaarl 764

021 - 8073811

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Juan

KWV Order Number:
110992717

Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight 658.585kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

700025880
700026644
700026112
700026541
700025789
700026306

900194
901217
501476
301493
901082
900469

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901341 |700025882
901447 |700025827

Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)
Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
KWV Sparkling Brut Rosé 6x750ml

D:

Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x
Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6§ Shot

VICTCORY KV .’IKS"AR (AMANZ

SPAR AN
GQODS RECEIVE(

s;cmpcr%
DATE. 25>

In the event of queries our claim nof

...................................... referls. P ¥

Cs
Bot
cs
Bot
Bot
Cs

cs
cs

4 x 3000 1
6 x 750 3
24 x 440 3
6 x 750 3.
750 3

1

750

6 x

(=T — T S~ I~ Y -]

6 x

30090

401.96
143.33
434.40
123.00

73.39
524.94

Item rejectle
Item rejectle

0.60
2.50
1.50
8.10
3.70
15.80

d - No o
d - No H

tock
tock

399.55
139.75
113.04

70.67
442.00

427.88 1,

339.55
419.24
283.65
33s.11
212.02
442.00

59%.93
62.8B%
192.55
50.87
31.80
66.30

459.48
482.13
1,476.20
389.98
243.82
508.30

Delivered by

UNIT 3A
ir

CLAIRWQQD

Liquof_Rppner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

|on behalf cf Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Cuatomer

Currency:

Payment Texms:

15.days from stmt 1.5% diac -

ZAR

Nama:
Bank:

Branch:

Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd

FNB

c: 6300 328 6845

250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc




