

Bill to:
TOPVIC
 TOPS Victory 10808
 (Clearing Code)
 Shpl Victory Cntr 117-121 Kingswa
 Warner Beach Amanzimtoti
 VAT REG NO: 4340166950

Ship to:
TOPVIC
 TOPS Victory 10808
 (Clearing Code)
 Shpl Victory Cntr 117-121 Kingsway
 Warner Beach Amanzimtoti

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1916

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Juan
 KWV Order Number:
 110992717
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 68.585kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041158251
 Document Date: 25.02.2025
 Delivery date: 25.02.2025
 Page 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT		
900194	700025880	Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3	CS	4 x 3000	1.0	401.96	0.60		399.55	399.55	59.93	459.48		
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	143.33	2.50		139.75	419.24	62.89	482.13		
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	3.0	434.40	1.50		427.88	1,283.65	192.55	1,476.20		
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	123.00	8.10		113.04	339.11	50.87	389.98		
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	3.0	73.39	3.70		70.67	212.02	31.80	243.82		
900469	700026306	KWV Sparkling Brut Rosé 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	524.94	15.80		442.00	442.00	66.30	508.30		
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:														
901341	700025882	Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1	Item rejected - No stock								
901447	700025827	Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock								
VICTORY KWIKSPAR (AMANZIMTOTI) SPAR A/C No. 10808 GOODS RECEIVED BY: <i>[Signature]</i> (Name) SIGNATURE: <i>[Signature]</i> DATE: 25/02/25 GRV No. 02/1470 In the event of queries our claim no/s.....refer/s.														
										14		3,095.57	464.34	3,559.91

DUP - Duplicated Order
 IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing
 OS - Overstocked
 LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered
 NS - Not scanning
 IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking
 DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Durban
 CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
 UNIT 3A
 CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc
 Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655